UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
  elandcables.com | LSZH Signalling Type D1 Cable
APPLICATION
A LSZH single core signalling cable for use in tunnels and
enclosed spaces.
CHARACTERISTICS

mm2
NO. OF
STRANDS
NOMINAL DIAMETER
OF STRANDS
mm
MAXIMUM DC RESISTANCE
OF CONDUCTOR AT 20°C
ohms/km
NOMINAL OVERALL
 DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
G7250D1-1X0.6 1 0.6 1 0.85 33.2 6.4 70
G7250D1-1X1 1 1 1 1.13 18.2 6.7 -
G7250D1-1X1.85 1 1.85 1 1.53 9.96 7.1 -
G7250D1-1X2.5 1 2.5 7 0.67 7.56 8 -
G7250D1-1X4 1 4 7 0.85 4.7 8.9 -
G7250D1-1X6 1 6 7 1.04 3.11 9.5 -
G7250D1-1X10 1 10 7 1.35 1.84 10.5 -
G7250D1-1X16 1 16 7 1.7 1.16 11.6 275
G7250D1-1X25 1 25 7 2.14 0.73 13.3 -
G7250D1-1X35 1 35 19 1.53 0.53 14.5 -
G7250D1-1X50 1 50 19 1.78 0.39 16.2 -
G7250D1-1X70 1 70 19 2.14 0.27 18 -
G7250D1-1X95 1 95 19 2.52 0.195 20.3 -
G7250D1-1X120 1 120 37 2.03 0.154 22 -
G7250D1-1X150 1 150 37 2.25 0.126 23.9 1710
The information contained within this datasheet is for guidance only and is subject to change without notice or liability. All the information is provided in good faith and is
believed to be correct at the time of publication. When selecting cable accessories, please note that actual cable dimensions may vary due to manufacturing tolerances.
2 of 2 | technicalspecification
 Click here for more information: